FIDDO	004302
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300315954703
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 2018 JUL 17 AM 9: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	ά στ ·································
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	÷ 0.51
Office Use Only	

- 1.

シ

RAIROICHS

JUL 1 8 2018 I ALBRITTON



7/17/18

.

.

Former y known as The Right Response of the Right Time, Lynn, Lynn

. . .

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#:	12000000088

Date: 7/1	7/18	
Name:KEN I	HOWELL	
Reference #:	M101365	
Entity Name:	WORLD FI	RST USA, INC.
Articles of Incor	poration/Authoriz	ation to Transact Business
Amendment		
Change of Ager	nt	
Reinstatement		
Conversion		ISSUES - CALL KEN @ 518-213-0738
Merger		
Dissolution/Witl	hdrawal	
Fictitous Name		
Other		

Authorized Am	ount:	\$35.00	_
Authorized Am Signature:			

@EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTRED // ENGLAND & WALES REGISTRE 540072 6 BEVIS MARKS, PIFE LONDON EC3A 7BA +44 (0)20.3785.1090

@ ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED A HONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852.3975.1803

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508. Florida Statutes, this statement of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the laws of the State of <u>Delaware</u> in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the	corporation:		WORLD FIRST	USA, INC.			
2. The principal of	fice address:						
206 E. 9th Str	eet Suite 1900 Austin	ו, TX 78701					
3. The mailing add	ress (if different):		······································				
4. Date of incorpor	ation/qualification:	10/31/2011	Document nu	mber:	F110000	04362	
	reet address of the cur ent of State: (If resign			office on file	with the		
	со	RPORATION SE	RVICE COMPAN	Y	_		
		1201 HAYS	STREET		- :-1		
_	TALLAHA	SSEE	FL	32301	SECI	810	
 The name and st (if changed): 	reet address of the nev	v registered agent	(if changed) and /	or registered o	AHASSE	2018 JUL 17	
	<u></u>	COGENCY G	LOBAL INC.			λŅ	
	115	North Calhoun St	reet, Suite 4		STATE LORID,	9: 0 2	U
		P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptuble	<u> </u>	- Şri	5	
				32301			

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board of the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

\sim $()//$	0 0
Ville	Daniel Peterman, Secretary
Signature of an officer or director	Printed or typed name and title

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent. Or, if the nument is being filed merely to reflect a change in the registered office address, I here configuration has been notified in writing of this change.

07/11/2018

Date

Sign... are of Registered Agent Vikki Saeteurn, Assistant Secretary If signing on behalf of an entity:

> COGENCY GLOBAL INC. Typed or Printed Name

> > * * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *